
 

Pennsylvania Training & Technical Assistance (PaTTAN) 
TRANSITION CONSULTANTS 

www.pattan.net 
 

 
PaTTAN-Pittsburgh   PaTTAN-Harrisburg  PaTTAN-East 
3190 William Pitt Way  6340 Flank Drive  333 Technology Drive 
Pittsburgh, PA 15238   Harrisburg, PA 17112  Malvern PA 19355 

Phone: (412) 826-2336    Phone: (717) 541-4960    Phone: (610) 265-7321 
Toll Free: 800-446-5607  Toll Free: 800-360-7282  Toll Free: 800-441-3215 

    

 

STATEWIDE:  PATTAN-PITTSBURGH   
    

Paula Schmitt, Managing Director pschmitt@pattan.net 412-826-6850 

Jacki Lyster, Co-State Lead jlyster@pattan.net  610-878-7267 

Hillary Mangis, Co-State Lead hmangis@pattan.net 412-826-6878 

 

WESTERN REGION: PATTAN-PITTSBURGH   

Hillary Mangis, Co-State Lead hmangis@pattan.net 412-826-6878 

Erin Campion ecampion@pattan.net 412-826-6840 

Jeff Coover jcoover@pattan.net  412-826-6839 

Jennifer Craig jcraig@pattan.net 412-826-6864 

Cecil Crouch ccrouch@pattan.net 412-826-6866 

Elaine Neugebauer eneugebauer@pattan.net  412-826-6867 

Kaylee Wynkoop kwynkoop@pattan.net 412-826-6888 

 

EASTERN REGION: PATTAN-EAST 

Jacki Lyster (co-state lead) jlyster@pattan.net 610-878-7223 

Kim Cole kcole@pattan.net  610-878-7246 

Lisa Russo lrusso@pattan.net  610-878-7245 

  

CENTRAL REGION: PATTAN-HARRISBURG   

Ryan Romanoski (office lead) rromanoski@pattan.net 717-901-2263 

Roni Russell rrussell@pattan.net 717-901-2262 

James Wright jwright@pattan.net 717-901-2280 
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